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List of Holidays:
06 July : Sunday : Muharram / Ashura 27 Aug: Wednesday : Ganesh Chaturthi / 05 Nov : Wednesday : Guru Nanak Jayanti
09 Aug : Saturday : Raksha Bandhan Samvatsari 25 Dec: Thursday : Christmas Day
15 Aug: Friday : Independence Day 02 Oct: Thursday : Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra
16 Aug: Saturday : Janmashtami 20 Oct: Monday : Diwali
22 Oct: Wednesday : Govardhan Puja
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